
Regionale
Merodes Bossen & Kruiskensberg 4.2.2024

TROL

Albert VAN CANEGHEM
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:Rood kort
Afstand : 4410m
Tijd : 1:10:49 (16'03"/km)

6/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Nathan JANSEN 0:38:30
2. Thor GEVAERT 0:49:46
3. Marc BRIERS 0:55:38

1. 66 00:03:37 184m 19'39"/km
2. 36 00:05:36 00:09:13 308m 18'11"/km
3. 37 00:06:47 00:16:00 405m 16'45"/km
4. 40 00:10:24 00:26:24 739m 14'04"/km
5. 42 00:08:08 00:34:32 323m 25'11"/km
6. 44 00:03:47 00:38:19 275m 13'45"/km
7. 38 00:02:26 00:40:45 114m 21'21"/km
8. 39 00:04:09 00:44:54 278m 14'56"/km
9. 45 00:02:08 00:47:02 160m 13'20"/km

10. 43 00:02:32 00:49:34 163m 15'33"/km
11. 62 00:02:51 00:52:25 171m 16'40"/km
12. 31 00:05:30 00:57:55 403m 13'39"/km
13. 33 00:03:42 01:01:37 281m 13'10"/km
14. 34 00:02:57 01:04:34 202m 14'36"/km
15. 73 00:02:57 01:07:31 130m 22'42"/km
16. 999 00:03:18 01:10:49 239m 13'48"/km
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